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UNICEF Sector Coordinator Ralph Zireva rzireva@unicef.org 

UNICEF Education Manager (doublehatting for Coordinator)Louise Leak lleak@unicef.org

UNICEF Education Officer (doublehatting for Coordination)Tazreen Jahan tjahan@unicef.org

Save the Children Sector Co-Lead Kazi Mafizur Rahaman kazi.mafizur@savethechildren.org 

Save the Children Sector Co-Lead Khan Ferdous khan.ferdous@savethechildren.org 

UNICEF Knowledge Management Officer (Interim Sector IMO)Subrina Alam sualam@unicef.org 

WFP Sector Coordinator Naser Mohmand naser.mohmand@wfp.org 

WFP Sector IM Officer Neamul Akhter neamul.akhter@wfp.org 

FAO Program Assistant Support Bijoy Kumar Barua bijoy.barua@fao.org 

WHO Sector Coordinator Dr Orwa Al-Abdullah alo@who.int 

WHO Sector Support Officer Rebeca Sabou rebeca.sabou@who.int 

WHO Sector IM Officer Ahadur Rahman mdah@who.int 

UNHCR Sector Coordinator Ashik KAbir kabira@unhcr.org

IOM Monitoring and Evaluation Officer Saeed Uz Zaman saezaman@iom.int 

UNHCR Sector IM Officer Mafia Rahman Tule tule@unhcr.org 

UNHCR Knowledge Management Officer Jannatul Ferdous ferdousj@unhcr.org 

UNICEF Sector Coordinator Owen Nkhoma onkhoma@unicef.org 

UNICEF Sector IM Officer Lalan Miah mlmiah@unicef.org 
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UNHCR Sector Coordinator - Protection Johanna Reina Picalua reina@unhcr.org 

UNHCR Protection Officer Jose Manuel Vicente vicentej@unhcr.org 

UNHCR Sector IM Officer - Protection Mohamed Shire shire@unhcr.org 

UNHCR Senior Protection Associate Muhammad Rafiul Islam islammu@unhcr.org 

NRC HLP Technical Advisor Rajii Ezzatullah ezzatullah.raji@nrc.no 

UNICEF Sub Sector Coordinator - CP Shaila Parveen Luna spluna@unicef.org 

UNICEF Sub Sector IM Officer - CP Sabrina Sharmin sasharmin@unicef.org 

UNFPA Sub Sector Coordinator - GBV Alona Bermejo bermejo@unfpa.org 

UNFPA Sub Sector IM Officer - GBV Yamuna Shreshta yshrestha@unfpa.org 

IOM Sector Coordinator Robert B. Odhiambo RODHIAMBO@iom.int 

UNHCR Sector Coordinator Vincent Dupin dupin@unhcr.org 

UNHCR Sector IM Officer Adil Ahmmed ahmmed@unhcr.org 

UNICEF Sector Coordinator (Interim Sector IMO) Md. Riazul Islam mrdislam@unicef.org 

UNICEF WASH Manager Musa Drammeh mframmeh@unicef.org

IOM PSEA Focal Point Rajib Rahman rarahman@iom.int 

IOM AAP TWG Focal Point Sophia Shadid soshadid@iom.int 

HI Age and Disability Focal Point Prosenjit Baidya p.baidya@hi.org 

UN Women GiHA Focal Point Mehbuba Jabin mehbuba.jabin@unwomen.org 
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UNHCR Humanitarian Access Focal Point Filippo Busconi Ricci Oddi (Interim)busconi@rohingyaresponse.org 

FAO EPR Focal Point Tanjimul Alam Arif Tanjimul.Arif@fao.org 

NRC Youth WG Focal Point Amd Rasho amd.rasho@nrc.no 

UNFPA Youth WG Focal Point Laura Brandao brandao@unfpa.org 

UNHCR EEN Coordinator Christopher Bender benderc@unhcr.org 

NGO Platform Co-Coordinator Sukarna Adbullah co-coordinator@ngoplatform.net 

NGOP Partnership & Communications Adviser Amir Hossen amir.hossen@ngoplatform.net 

NGOP Access Coordinator Marko Miljevic access.coordinator@ngoplatform.net 

UNHCR Principal Coordinator David Bugden bugden@rohingyaresponse.org 

UNHCR Senior Inter Sector Coordinator Filippo Busconi Ricci Oddi busconi@rohingyaresponse.org 

UNHCR Policy Officer Mahsa Izadpanah izadpanah@rohingyaresponse.org 

UNHCR Associate Reporting Officer Lucrezia Vittori vittori@rohingyaresponse.org 

UNHCR Government Liason and External Relations Associate(under recruitment)

UNHCR Information Management Officer Neren Heinjie Olarte olarte@rohingyaresponse.org 

UNHCR Assistant Information Management Officer Sabbir Hossain hossain@rohingyaresponse.org 

UNHCR Bhasan Char Head of Field Office Marsiiana Matkerimova matkerim@unhcr.org

UNHCR Associate Protection Officer Mike Sanderson sanderso@unhcr.org

For any general inquiries, please reach out to the RCP Secretariat

RCP Secretariat rcpsecretariat@rohingyaresponse.org
Webpage https://rohingyaresponse.org/
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